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*Percent of total
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Maryland department of health

To promote and improve the health and safety of all 
Marylanders through disease prevention, access to care, 
quality management, and community engagement.

Opioid Response

Chronic Disease Prevention

Health System Reform

Healthy Equity

Workforce Development

°Prevent Drug Overdoses

°Prevent Chronic Disease

$47 million

$212,396,354

$3,170,538

$11,104,472

$4,704,571

$56,361,092

$103,479,229
50%*

MARYLAND STATE 
HEALTH OFFICIALL:

Frances Phillips, MHA,RN
Deputy Secretary for  
Public Health Services 
Fran.phillips@maryland.gov 
(410) 767-6525

CDC

Preventive Health and Health 
Services Block Grant

Public Health Emergency 
Preparedness (PHEP)

HPP

HRSA

WIC

Source: Maryland Department of Health

Sources: Centers for Disease Control & Prevention (cdc.gov/fundingprofiles)

Health Resources & Services Administration (data.hrsa.gov),

U.S. Department of Agriculture Food and Nutrition Service (fns.usda.gov)

MARYLAND

°Prepare for, Respond, and Assist with Disaster  
Recovery
°Combat Infectious Diseases
°Prevent and Remediate Environmental Health 
Hazards

MARYLAND'S




