MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

MISSION:

To promote and improve the health and safety of all Marylanders through disease prevention, access to care, quality management, and community engagement.

R Opioi

Opioid Response

Chronic Disease Prevention



Health System Reform



Healthy Equity



Workforce Development

TOP 5
HEALTH
AGENCY
PRIORITIES

FEDERAL FUNDS (FY18)



SELECTED FEDERAL BUDGET CATEGORIES (FY18)

CDC	\$212,396,354
Preventive Health and Health Services Block Grant	\$3,170,538
Public Health Emergency Preparedness (PHEP)	\$11,104,472
НРР	\$4,704,571
HRSA	\$56,361,092
WIC	\$103,479,229

Sources: Centers for Disease Control & Prevention (cdc.gov/fundingprofiles)
Health Resources & Services Administration (data.hrsa.gov),
U.S. Department of Agriculture Food and Nutrition Service (fns.usda.gov)

Source: Maryland Department of Health

WHAT 22 BY 22 CAN DO FOR MARYLAND

°Prevent Drug Overdoses

°Prevent Chronic Disease

°Prepare for, Respond, and Assist with Disaster Recovery

°Combat Infectious Diseases

°Prevent and Remediate Environmental Health Hazards 22 by 20 22 22

BY 2022 MARYLAND'S BUDGET FROM THE CDC WOULD INCREASE BY

\$47 million

*Percent of total health department budget.



MARYLAND STATE HEALTH OFFICIALL:

FRANCES PHILLIPS, MHA, RN

Deputy Secretary for Public Health Services Fran.phillips@maryland.gov (410) 767-6525



CAROLYN MCCOY. MPH

Senior Director, Federal Government Relations, Association of State and Territorial Health Officials cmccoy@astho.org (571) 522-2307